
                                                                                    УТВЕРЖДЕН 

                                                                                  Приказ №  67  от 25.08.2022 г. 

 

Режим работы руководителя с 01.09.2022 года. 

 

 

 

1. Заведующий Пн. Вт. Ср. Чт. Пт. 

Кемарская 

Наталья 

Владимировна 

08.30-17.00 08.30-17.00 08.30-17.00 08.30-17.00 08.30-17.00 

Обед 12.00-12.30 12.00-12.30 12.00-12.30 12.00-12.30 12.00-12.30 

День приема 

граждан 

 

                                               ЕЖЕДНЕВНО 

2. Внутреннее 

совместительст

во 

Пн. Вт. Ср. Чт. Пт. 

Зам.зав. по ВР 

 

Зам.зав. по 

безопасности 

07.30-09.30 

 

11.36-13.36 

15.30-17.30 

 

12.54-14.54 

07.30-09.30 

 

11.36-13.36 

15.30-17.30 

 

12.54-14.54 

07.30-09.30 

 

11.36-13.36 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


